Collector area

Collector width

Swept circular area under dish
Collector height max above ground
Receiver height max above ground
Foundation footprint (above
ground, concrete)

Spacing per dish (typical, can vary)
Land area per dish (typical, can
vary)

Dishes per land area (typical, can
vary)

Est. Weight (excluding foundation)
CPV output per land area (at 15
kW rating)

Land area per Megawatt CPV (at
15 kW rating)

Metric

55.74
9.91
11.60
6.80
9.60
3.4x3.4

15Ex145N
217.5

46

2,000

690

1.45

square meters
meters

meter dia.
meters
meters
meters square

meters
square meters

per hectare

kg

kW per
hectare
hectares per
MW

Imperial

600.00
32.50
38.00
22.30
31.50

11x11

50Ex48 N
2,400

18

4,400
270

3.70

TrackinE

square feet
ft

ft diameter
ft

ft

ft square

ft
square feet

per acre

Lb
kW per
acre

acres per
MwW




