	Metric		Imperial	
Collector area	55.74	square meters	600.00	square feet
Collector width	9.91	meters	32.50	ft
Swept circular area under dish	11.60	meter dia.	38.00	ft diameter
Collector height max above ground	6.80	meters	22.30	ft
Receiver height max above ground	9.60	meters	31.50	ft
Foundation footprint (above ground, concrete)	3.4 x 3.4	meters square	11 x 11	ft square
Spacing per dish (typical, can vary)	15 E x 14.5 N	meters	50 E x 48 N	ft
Land area per dish (typical, can vary)	217.5	square meters	2,400	square feet
Dishes per land area (typical, can vary)	46	per hectare	18	per acre
Est. Weight (excluding foundation)	2,000	kg	4,400	Lb
CPV output per land area (at 15		kW per	270	kW per
kW rating)	690	hectare		acre
Land area per Megawatt CPV (at		hectares per	3.70	acres per
15 kW rating)	1.45	MW		MW



